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These CRs were agreed by SA WG3 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#92 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.535
	0072
	1
	Rel-17
	UDM notifies AAnF AKMA context removal
	B
	17.1.0
	SA3#103-e
	S3-212319
	ZTE Corporation
	AKMA
	6.X(new),7.1.X(new)
	

	33.535
	0075
	1
	Rel-17
	Add an abbreviation to AKMA
	F
	17.1.0
	SA3#103-e
	S3-212320
	ZTE Corporation
	AKMA
	3.3
	

	33.535
	0076
	1
	Rel-17
	Clarification on AAnF Selection
	F
	17.1.0
	SA3#103-e
	S3-212313
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	AKMA
	4.2.4, 6.1, 6.2
	

	33.535
	0077
	-
	Rel-17
	Editoral change in clause 6.1
	F
	17.1.0
	SA3#103-e
	S3-211672
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	AKMA
	6.1
	

	33.535
	0079
	1
	Rel-17
	AKMA Anchor Function selection clause
	F
	17.1.0
	SA3#103-e
	S3-212359
	Ericsson
	AKMA
	2, 6.X (new)
	

	33.535
	0081
	1
	Rel-17
	AKMA UE aspects
	F
	17.1.0
	SA3#103-e
	S3-212328
	Ericsson
	AKMA
	4.4.X (new clause)
	


